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ANSI/BHMA: 

68A , 68BK, 68D, 68G J37360, J37336

68B J17360, J17336

Notes: 
Threshold rest. Supplied without mounting holes.

Certifications:

Fire rated-UL10c

Finishes: 

A Aluminum mill finish

BK Aluminum black anodized

D Aluminum dark bronze 
anodized

G Aluminum gold anodized

B  Bronze, architectural mill finish

B-ORB Oil-rubbed bronze

68

1.250"(31.8)

.094"
(2.4)

.500"
(12.7)
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